22
Industrial Series
Analog Gauges
Industrial Series Features
• Standard gauge sizes
• Plug-in connectors are waterproof and resist salt corrosion
• Gauges are encased in non-ferrous hardware
• Red LED lighting is standard

GPS Speedometers
• Livorsi GPS Speedometers require a NMEA 0183 antenna/receiver.
Included with GPS Speedometer
• speedometer
• memory recall
• harness
Included with GPS Speedometer Kit
• speedometer
• memory recall
• harness
• GPS antenna
- antenna mounts with a 1/4” screw
- antenna dimensions: 2 ¾" L x 2 3/8" W x 7/8" H
cutout size: 3 3/8” overall size:3 3/4”
Description Base Part Number Notes
50 MPH GPSS50
For a GPS Kit,
add the letter “K”
after the MPH.
60 MPH GPSS60
80 MPH GPSS80
100 MPH GPSS100
120 MPH GPSS120
140 MPH GPSS140
160 MPH GPSS160
180 MPH GPSS180
200 MPH GPSS200
Dial
Rim
50 MPH 80 MPH 100 MPH
120 MPH 140 MPH 160 MPH 180 MPH